June 2021

B-1 ADMINISTRATION
Personnel Services
Supervisor
Supervisor-Overtime
Clerk

TOTALS

B-2 OPERATIONS
Personnel Services
Wages-Field Staff
Program Services
Herbicides
Bio-Control
Supplies
Reimb General
Contractual Arrangements
Commercial Application
TOTALS

B-3 INDIRECT COSTS
Payroll Costs

FICA

Retirement

Deferred Comp

Insurance

Unemployment

Worker's Compensation
TOTALS

Emergency Reserve
GRAND TOTAL

Budgeted

31,900.00
2,500.00
20,000.00

54,400.00
Budgeted
30,000.00

102,275.00
2,000.00
200.00
20,000.00

292,000.00
446,475.00

Budgeted

6,900.00
9,900.00
3,100.00
2,600.00
250.00
1,700.00
24,450.00

1,500,000.00
525,325.00

Current Mo.

1,594.84

1,594.84
Current Mo.
5,220.50

61,943.32

20,000.00

223,808.50
310,972.32

Current Mo.
521.37
288.99

32.71
184.01
1,027.08

313,594.24

To Date

31,900.02
1,594.84
20,209.98

53,704.84
To Date
23,404.02

57,769.27
3,030.00
256.74
20,000.00

328,241.70
432,701.73

To Date

6,451.18
9,693.27
3,157.47
2,842.53
145.06
2,527.44
24,816.95

0.00
511,223.52

JOHNSON COUNTY WEED & PEST LEAFY SPURGE

Balance

(0.02)
905.16
(209.98)

695.16
Balance

6,595.98

44,505.73
(1,030.00)
(56.74)
0.00

(36,241.70)
13,773.27

Balance

448.82
206.73
(57.47)
(242.53)
104.94
(827.44)
(366.95)

1,500,000.00
1,514,101.48



INCOME

Carryover - Reserves
Cash Carryover
County Taxes
County vehicle fees
Government Support
State Lands
BLM & Forest Service
Operating Revenue
Customer Charges
Bio Control
From Reserves
Miscellaneous
Interest
Interest fnb
TOTALS

CASH SUMMARY

Budgeted
1,500,000.00
325.00
300,000.00
35,000.00

50,000.00
45,000.00

70,000.00

25,000.00

525,325.00

Cash Balance Beginning of the Month

Receipts for the Month

Sub - Total
Disbursements for the Month
Cash Balance End of the Month

CASH ANALYSIS
Checking Account Reconciled
Ultimate Money Market Account

FNB Money Market Account

Cash Balance

Estimated Balance - County Treasurer

Current Mo.

46,553.85
3,468.37

50,022.22

Current Mo.

1,764,566.42
50,022.22
1,814,588.64
313,594.24
1,500,994.40

Current Mo.
61,756.27
221,474.02
1,217,764.11
1,500,994.40

38,673.81

Previous Total Received
208,194.34 254,748.19
38,109.63 41,578.00
53,800.81 53,800.81
68,798.59 68,798.59
76,183.51 76,183.51
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
123.24 123.24
16,661.39 16,661.39
461,871.51 511,893.73

YEAR TO DATE

1,500,324.19
511,893.73
2,012,217.92
511,223.52
1,500,994.40

LAST MONTH'S
BALANCE

15,350.51
231,451.80
1,517,764.11

1,764,566.42



