## June 2021 JOHNSON COUNTY WEED & PEST LEAFY SPURGE

	Budgeted	Current Mo.	To Date	Balance
<b>B-1 ADMINISTRATION</b>	-			
Personnel Services				
Supervisor	31,900.00		31,900.02	(0.02)
Supervisor-Overtime	2,500.00	1,594.84	1,594.84	905.16
Clerk	20,000.00		20,209.98	(209.98)
TOTALS	54,400.00	1,594.84	53,704.84	695.16
<b>B-2 OPERATIONS</b>	Budgeted	Current Mo.	To Date	Balance
Personnel Services				
Wages-Field Staff	30,000.00	5,220.50	23,404.02	6,595.98
Program Services				
Herbicides	102,275.00	61,943.32	57,769.27	44,505.73
Bio-Control	2,000.00		3,030.00	(1,030.00)
Supplies	200.00		256.74	(56.74)
Reimb General	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	0.00
Contractual Arrangements				
Commercial Application	292,000.00	223,808.50	328,241.70	(36,241.70)
TOTALS	446,475.00	310,972.32	432,701.73	13,773.27
B-3 INDIRECT COSTS	Budgeted	Current Mo.	To Date	Balance
Payroll Costs	Budgotod		To Bato	Balanco
FICA	6,900.00	521.37	6,451.18	448.82
Retirement	9,900.00	288.99	9,693.27	206.73
Deferred Comp	3,100.00		3,157.47	(57.47)
Insurance	2,600.00		2,842.53	(242.53)
Unemployment	250.00	32.71	145.06	104.94
Worker's Compensation	1,700.00	184.01	2,527.44	(827.44)
TOTALS	24,450.00	1,027.08	24,816.95	(366.95)
Emergency Reserve	1,500,000.00		0.00	1,500,000.00
GRAND TOTAL	525,325.00	313,594.24	511,223.52	1,514,101.48

INCOME	Budgeted	Current Mo.	Previous	Total Received
Carryover - Reserves Cash Carryover	1,500,000.00 325.00			
County Taxes	300,000.00	46,553.85	208,194.34	254,748.19
County vehicle fees	35,000.00	3,468.37	38,109.63	41,578.00
Government Support State Lands	50,000.00		53,800.81	53,800.81
BLM & Forest Service	45,000.00		68,798.59	68,798.59
Operating Revenue	,			,
Customer Charges	70,000.00		76,183.51	76,183.51
Bio Control			0.00	0.00
From Reserves Miscellaneous			0.00	0.00
Interest	25,000.00		123.24	123.24
Interest fnb	20,000100		16,661.39	16,661.39
TOTALS	525,325.00	50,022.22	461,871.51	511,893.73
CASH SUMMARY		Current Mo.		YEAR TO DATE
Cash Balance Beginning of the Month		1,764,566.42		1,500,324.19
Receipts for the Month		50,022.22		511,893.73
Sub - Total		1,814,588.64		2,012,217.92
Disbursements for the Month		313,594.24		511,223.52
Cash Balance End of the Month		1,500,994.40		1,500,994.40
				LAST MONTH'S
CASH ANALYSIS		Current Mo.		BALANCE
Checking Account Reconciled		61,756.27		15,350.51
Ultimate Money Market Account		221,474.02		231,451.80
FNB Money Market Account		1,217,764.11		1,517,764.11
Cash Balance		1,500,994.40		1,764,566.42
Estimated Balance - County Treas	surer	38,673.81		